sabado, 20 de outubro de 2018

Diario Oficial da Cidade de Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo, 63 (199) - 53

7138024-1 MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE AZEVEDO C 153
7138041-1 GERALDO VIEIRA FEITOSA C 159
7138091-1 DENISE REGINA PLATPIR MARTINS A 7
71381211 ROSA MARIA DA FONSECA B 1M
7138148-1 CLAUDETE APARECIDA DE LIMA DESIDERIO C 154
7138164-3  GRAZIELA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES B 74
7138202-1 VILMA PEDROSO CANDIDO C 158
7138211-1  ADILSON SOARES REGIS C 150
7138229-1 MARIA D AJUDA FERREIRA C 158
7138288-1 MARIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO D 154
71382962  INEZ DONIZETE PEREIRA B 76
7138300-1 PEDRO JUNIOR BAHU C 155
71383181  APARECIDA MARIA DE SOUZA CORDEIRO C 157
7138326-1 JOELMA SANTOS SOUSA C 159
71383341 JOAO WAGNER ALMEIDA DE GOUVEIA A 83
7138385-1 SHEILA SOUZA C 154
7138415-1 IVETE ROSA DE OLIVEIRA B 143
71384232 FATIMA APARECIDA GUERREIRO ESQUERDO D 147
7138440-1 JANAI GOMES LEAL DE ALCANTARA C 155
7138466-1 ANGELA MARIA FERREIRA C 159
7138482-1 ANGELA APARECIDA ROMEU C 154
7138491-1  CAMILA MARA CUSTODIO MARQUES SALGO C 152
7138521-1 EDSON DOS SANTOS C 156
7138563-1 CLEIDE MARIA BARRETO DA SILVA A 137
7138571-1  SANDRA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO C 155
7138580-1 FRANCISCA CAMPOS DE ANDRADE DA COSTA C 153
7138628-1  SILVIA MARIA RODRIGUES ALMEIDA C 159
7138644-1 EULINDA CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA C 155
71386521 ROSELY PEREIRA DA SILVA B 133
7138679-1 RONALDO SILVA B 99
7138687-1 ANTONIO GABRIEL DA ROSA PICASSO A 97
7138733-1 DOUGLAS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA C 159
7138750-1 MARIA JOSE MIRANDA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA C 157
7138814-1 ROBERTO ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA C 157
7138822-1 ARMINDA DA CRUZ DE ARAUJO C 146
7138849-3  JOSE IVANILDO DOS SANTOS B 74
7138857-1 REGIANE GOMES MOREIRA YEZZI C 150
7138890-1 SANDRA REGINA BISSIATO DA SILVA C 147
7138962-1 FLAVIA MENDES DA SILVA C 155
7139004-1  VIVIANE ROBERTO C 152
71391281 DINAIR ELIAS CAMILO C 157
7139136-3 MARCIA DE SOUSA B 70
7139152-1  MARCIO GOMES DO NASCIMENTO C 156
7139179-2 MARIA DE FATIMA ALVES DE FRANCA SILVA B 91
7139209-1 ROSENILDA DA SILVA URIAS VITURINO DE MELO C 155
71392761 EDNALVA EUFROSINA NUNES SOUZA REIMBERG B 108
7139331-1 JURANDIR MARTINS FERREIRA B 137
7139390-1 SUELI DE LIMA ETTINGER C 128
7139403-1 VANIA APARECIDA DE JESUS A 91
7139420-1  ANTONIA HILDA DE SOUZA C 159
7139438-1 MAGNA MARIA CANDIDO CAVALCANTE C 155
7139446-3  ANA CRISTINA RANGEL DE ALMEIDA FERNANDES A 31
7139489-1 JOSE HENRIQUE BOUCHER C 142
7139551-1  TANIA MARIA FARIAS BARBOSA D 158
7139560-1  ANA MARIA DE SOUZA ESPIRITO SANTO C 158
7139578-1 EDVALDO VENANCIO ALVES C 158
7139616-1 FATIMA JACINTA GOMES CASTILHO C 153
7139624-1 EDILAINE MARIA FERREIRA C 154
7139632-1 MARIA RITA DE AZEVEDO BOAVENTURA C 151
7139641-1  ADRIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS C 157
7139659-1 NEUZA BARBOSA C 158
7139667-1 SERGIO VALDEZ COELHO C 150
7139705-2  ANATERESA DA SILVA CRUZ B 78
71397211 ELIANA APARECIDA CUSTODIO DA SILVA C 158
7139730-1 VERA LUCIA DOS SANTOS C 155
7139781-1  MARLI NILCE DE PAIVA SILVA C 158
7139811-1 SANDRA ISABEL FERNANDES MANHA RODRIGUES C 153
7139837-1 HELY TEIXEIRA DA SILVA C 151
7139845-1 LUZINETE DOS SANTOS SOUZA MIRANDA A 14
7139870-1 SARA REGINA RAMOS C 158
7139896-2  MARLENE DOS SANTOS B 85
7139918-1 MARINALVA CAVALCANTE LIMA PITANGA C 159
7139926-2  LUCIRENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA A 49
7139969-2  MARIA VERONICA FEITOSA DA SILVA RIBEIRO B 7
7139993-1 CELIA MARIA FERNANDES C 154
7140053-1  LUIZ SABINO DE OLIVEIRA C 156
7140061-1 VALDIVINO SOARES DOS SANTOS C 156
71400881 MARCI TOME DE OLIVEIRA C 158
7140126-1 CARLOS EDUARDO BRITO SOUZA C 156
7140169-1 ZILDATEODORO DE OLIVEIRA B 14
7140177-1  CARLOS ROBERTO MENEZES B 140
7140185-1  PAULO ROGERIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA B 138
71401931  SIMONE NASCIMENTO GOMES C 158
7140215-1 PAULO CESAR DE MORAES BARRETO B 151
7140223-1  ELIANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS C 159
7140231-1  SELMA SOARES DA SILVA C 157
7140240-1  ANGELA MARIA BOMFIM SILVA B 148
7140282-1 MARIA DO ROSARIO BARBOSA COSTA C 154
7140339-2  ADRIANA JUREMA ALVES VIEIRA DE CASTRO A 46
7140355-1  ISABEL RIBEIRO MELO C 159
7140363-1 ELIANE SILVA DE FRANCA COSTA C 158
7140401-1 PEDRO DOS SANTOS GARCIA C 159
7140495-1  MARTA APARECIDA SALES C 156
7140509-1 SUELY CHRISTINA GONCALVES SENA C 158
7140541-1  CELIA REGINA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA B 145
7140568-1 EUNICE FERREIRA PARRILLA C 158
7140584-1 WALTER RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS FILHO C 159
7140649-1 VALDINEI DAVID DOS SANTOS A 139
7140673-2 VALDETE RODRIGUES DE LIMA A 44
71407111 MARIA IZABEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA C 158
7140720-1  SUELI SILVA FERREIRA C 159
7140916-1  ISRRAEL ESDRAS GALZO C 158
7140924-1  MARIA APARECIDA INACIO DOS SANTOS C 158
7140959-1  SALETE MUNHOZ DE MORAES C 149
7140983-1  JACIRA DOS SANTOS C 143
7141017-1 ELENICE LOURENCO BLUMTRITT C 159
71410251 ROBERTO LIMA DE JESUS C 158
7141033-1 CELI CONCEICAQ DOS SANTOS C 157
71410411  CLAUDETE LOPES DE ARAUJO C 152
7141076-1 MARCOS RUBEM FERREIRA A 107
7141084-1 MARIA HELENA FERREIRA COSTA C 155
7141131-1  WANDECIR APARECIDA MARIA DE FREITAS C 156
7141149-1  ANTONIA DE JESUS SOUZA C 153
7141165-1 VALERIA DIAS ESPELHO C 152
7141173-1  MEIRE DO CARMO DOMINGUES C 157
7141190-1  LOURDES RODRIGUES ROBLES C 158
7141254-1  ANA MARIA DE FATIMA FERREIRA CRUZ C 159
7141262-1 RENATA CONCEICAO DA PAIXAQ SILVA B 122
7141289-1 MARIA ISABEL DA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA C 159
7141351-1  MARIA CRISTINA MENDES PASSOS B 130
71413781 RICARDO DOS SANTOS DANTAS C 158
7141394-1  MARISA APARECIDA BORGES C 155
71414081 LUSINETE SOUZA DOS SANTOS C 159
7141416-1 ELISABETE BERNARDI C 147
71414911  CARLA REGINA DE ALMEIDA RAMOS C 156
7141513-2  LEONILDA PERICO MARQUES DA SILVA B 87
7141548-1 SERGIO FERNANDO MONTEIRO DE ARAUJO C 158
7141556-1 TANIA REGINA DOS SANTOS MACHADO C 152
7141653-1 ANA PAULA REQUENA C 153
7141661-1  HELIA SOARES COUTO MOURAO C 151
7141696-1  CELIA NUNES DOS SANTOS LUCAS C 158
7141726-1  JEAN CARLO HONORIO DA SILVA C 155
7141734-1  MARISA BRAZ DE PROENCA C 159
7141751-1  OLGA MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVA C 157
71417692 ANDREA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES C 130
7141785-1  LUIZ CARLOS DE ALMEIDA LEITE C 158
7141831-1  VIVIANE PEIXOTO C 158
7141840-1 JOSE DONIZETE ALVES C 143
71418581 ANA PAULA DE LIMA C 156
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7141866-1
71418741
71419121
7141939-3
71419981
71420131
71420213
7142153-2
7142188-1
71422001
71422181
1422771
71423071
1424211
71424391
71424631
71425011
7142510-1
71425441
7142561-2
71425791
71425871
7142595-1
71426331
7142684-1
14271441
1427122-2
71427491
71427901
7142820-1
71428381
71428541
71428711
71428891
71428972
71429431
71429511
71429601
7142986-1
71430011
71430101
7143028-1
7143061-1
71430791
7143087-1
431171
71431251
71431411
7143168-1
71431921
7143206-3
71432811
71433031
71433111
71433891
71434271
71434431
71435321
7143575-1
7143745-2
71438181
7143826-1
71438341
71438772
71439231
71439741
7144008-1
71440241
441721
7144296-1
71444311
7144466-2
71445631
7144695-1
71447411
71447841
71448571
7145080-1
7145233-2
71453311
71454621
7146761-1
T147562-1
71475711
7147856-1
71478991
7147996-1
7148003-1
71480111
71480711
7148275-1
71491313
71502111
7150385-1
7150504-1
7150881-1
7151799-2
71518111
7151896-3
7152256-1
7152868-1
7152906-1
71529221
71532521
7153295-2
71537591
7154216-2
71543721
7154585-3
7155123-2
7155204-2
71553011
7155697-1
71557431
7156944-3
7156961-3
7156995-2
T157142-4
71572912
7157533-3
7157576-1
7157649-3
7157827-2
7158122-4
71589211
7159048-2
7159226-1
7159455-2
7159501-1
7159749-3
71597573
7159765-3
7159862-1
7160291-1
7160844-2
7160895-2
7160933-3
7161484-3
7161662-1

VENUZIA BATISTA NOGUEIRA SANTOS
JURACY DE OLIVEIRA POLITCHUK
ANTONIO BARBOSA DE LIMA FILHO
AMANDA ROBERTA MARIN CALDEIRA
ROSEMEIRE TELLES BOER FERNANDES
MALVINA MARIA APARECIDA LOURENCO
VALERIA MARQUES DA LUZ AMORIM
RAQUEL DE CARVALHO LEME

MARIA MADALENA DE MORAES

SONIA GRIGALIUNAS

IZABEL SOARES RIBEIRO

QOVIDIO PRIMO DA SILVA NETO

MARCIA CARDOSO DO CARMO

JOSE CARLOS SANTIAGO SEGURA
EDINEIA FIRMINO

EDGAR LOURENCO DE OLIVEIRA
IVANEIDE ARAUJO DOS SANTOS TEODORO
CREUSA APARECIDA CARAIBA DE MATOS ESTEVAN
SUELI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

ELAINE APARECIDA FERREIRA

NICANOR PEREIRA DA SILVA

GERLANE MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS
PENHA DE FATIMA DA SILVA

EDIBERTO MACHADO DOS SANTOS
SANDRA REGINA MONTE ALTO PEREIRA
VERA LUCIA GAMA DE ALMEIDA
FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
JOSE JACIR DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO AGUIAR
ENI RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

HELIO DE LIMA REIMBERG

MARTA RACCIATTI DE SOUZA SANTOS
LUCILENE ROSA SAO JOSE

ALEXANDRE SEBASTIAQ

EVANE GESSI MORO

ROSANGELA MARIA PEREIRA DE SENA CARMO
MARIA CRISTINA FERNANDES DA SILVA LIMA
VANILDA DIAS FERNANDES

MARIA DE FATIMA COUTO GOUVEA
HELENA DOS SANTOS CAIRES

GEORGINA EDNA DE OLIVEIRA
WALDEMAR HELFSTEIN PIRES

FANI CANIOLETO VIANNA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
WILSON DA ROSA

MARIA CLEONICE FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA DAS GRACAS E SILVA

VIVIANE PORTO DE SOUZA

MARIA JOSE ALVES BELO

CARLOS ANTONIO PREVIDE

LINDAURA MARIA ALVES FERREIRA SANTANA
EDINA ALVINA DE SOUZA

MARIA APARECIDA CUBATELI

LUCIA CHRISTE DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA

MARIA DAGUIA COSTA DA SILVA ROCHA
URISETE FERNANDES RAMOS

KATIA DA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA E SILVA
EVANILDO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
REGINA LUIZ GOUVEA DOS SANTOS
ELIANE DE ALMEIDA MORAES

MARCOS ROBERTO RAMOS

MARCIA PENHA SOUZA RIBEIRO SATURNINO
EDNA SANTOS DE BRITO

SILVANA FERRO PEREIRA

TANIA REGINA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
ROMILDA CANDIDO

ALBERTINA SANCHEZ PIZARRO

JOSE RAIMUNDO GOMES

ELENICE NASCIMENTO DE BRITO
MARLENE GONCALVES ALBERTO
NIVALDA MARIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
MARLENE LUZIA MAMEDIO ANDRADE
SONIA REGINA RIBEIRO DO VALE
ERENICE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
LOURDES DAS GRACAS CABRAL DELGADO
MIRIAM ARRECIGUELLI

ROSA PEREIRA DAS NEVES

NORIMAR GOMES DA SILVA

VERA DA SILVA ROCHA

ELZA ALVES GONCALVES

MARGARETE NUNES RIBEIRO

SONIA INES SERRADA

GERALDO MORAES DOS PASSOS
CUSTODIANA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES NETA CARDOSO
MARIA CATARINA DA SILVA

LUCIMARA RIBEIRO DE SANTANA GOMES
APARECIDA GIRO

MARIANGELA GARCIA XIMENES

DARCI PEREIRA DURVAL SILVERIO

VERA LUCIA DA CONCEICAO TEIXEIRA
REGIANE CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO
RONALDO SOUZA LOPES

ANTONIO CESAR FERREIRA

MAGALI DE BARROS PINTO E SILVA
MARINALVA VIEIRA FONSECA

IOLANDA HONORIO SANTANA

FLAVIO DOS SANTOS

MARIA JOSE MESCHKE COSTA

GILVETE CANDIDA DOS SANTOS DE BRITO
JOSE APARECIDO BATISTA

PAULA CARDOSO DE AGUIAR

SOLANGE APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO
SONIA CONCEICAOQ DA SILVATABORGA
ROSEMARY SILVERIO DA SILVA

FLAVIA MATOS DE GOES OLIVEIRA
MARIA MARLI DE JESUS SOUZA

MONICA DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA

IVONE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

THANIA LUCIEN DE VASCONCELOS

KELY REGINA DE ALMEIDA RONCHI PIMENTEL
MARIA DE FATIMA CAMARA

SUELI PEREIRA DA SILVA CAMPOS

MARIA PEZZOTTA DE LELLA

RITA DE CASSIA SANTOS DE SENA SILVA
JOAO CANHA

ANETE DIAS DE MELO

PAULA DARCIE AZEVEDO SEMAAN
LUZINETE BATISTA DOS SANTOS

DANILO DA SILVA

GISLENE GOMES

LAURA ALEXANDRA CARLOTA

EDGAR LUIZ MOLNAR

RUTE DE CASSIA SOARES

DEVANIL GONGALVES INACIO

ELIANE PIMENTEL COSTA DE SOUZA
ALMERINDA AMELIA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSEFINA LOPES ALVES

ROSELI SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

MARCIA APARECIDA MENDES

TANIA REGINA CEREZER DA CONCEICAO
JOSE CELSO RIGHI

MARIA CATARINA DE SOUZA PAIVA
ELENICE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

MARIA EUNICE ALVES TEIXEIRA

CLEUZA MASCHIO RODRIGUES
CRISTIANE RENATA FERRACINI ORIGUELA DE LISBOA
ALCIONE SILVEIRA

REGINA CELIA FELIX ANDRADE

TANIA MARIA MORAES DA SILVA

sabado, 20 de outubro de 2018 as 02:19:27.
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60 0 1209
0 0 157
0 0 1158
358 0 1453
0 0 1156
0 0 157
150 [UR PYE]
20 0 1052
120 0 1M
200 20 1312
0 0 1157
0 0 1159
0 0 1155
0 10 1166
280 0 1436
0 0 1146
60 01217
60 0 1203
60 0 1205
0 0 1026
0 0 1158
0 0 1158
60 0
360 0 1518
120 0 1278
0 0 1155
135 0 1213
0 10 1163
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0 0 1151
0 0 1158
139 0 129
226 0 1381
0 10 1158
350 [UR EVE]
60 0 1216
60 0 113
120 0 1245
0 0 157
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30 0 1ms
0 0 1155
0 0 1154
120 0 1278
0 0 115
0 0 1154
0 0 1157
0 0 1156
30 0 115
67 0 1225
0 0 1158
0 0 1088
0 0 1150
0 0 1157
0 0 15
0 0 1089
0 0 157
60 0 1218
0 0 1n
25 0 18
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60 0 1218
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0 0 1031
0 0 138
0 0 1158
310 0 1467
17 0 1168
0 0 1038
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180 0 1265
60 0 1215
0 0 153
0 0 157
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0 0 1154
120 0 119
120 0 1276
155 0 1229
0 0 1158
0 0 1034
25 0 1n
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21 0 14
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100 10 1167
0 0 14
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120 10 1280
154 0 1255
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0 10 1149
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